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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

7 Saturday 21-Sep 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS

40 Sunday 29-Sep 8:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

72 Thursday 3-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

110 Monday 7-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

129 Friday 11-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

157 Thursday 17-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS

175 Sunday 20-Oct 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS BOWSER

194 Wednesday 23-Oct 9:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

216 Saturday 26-Oct 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

239 Monday 28-Oct 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

261 Friday 1-Nov 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS WINGS

287 Sunday 3-Nov 9:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

302 Wednesday 6-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

327 Sunday 10-Nov 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

360 Thursday 14-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

394 Thursday 21-Nov 9:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

409 Sunday 24-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS BOWSER

435 Thursday 28-Nov 8:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

450 Saturday 30-Nov 5:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

477 Tuesday 3-Dec 9:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

492 Thursday 5-Dec 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

508 Sunday 8-Dec 9:00 PM CENTRAL BRUINS HABS

549 Friday 13-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS RANGERS

560 Sunday 15-Dec 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS BOWSER

595 Thursday 19-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

607 Sunday 22-Dec 6:00 PM CENTRAL WINGS HABS

641 Sunday 5-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

669 Sunday 12-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL RANGERS HABS

685 Monday 13-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

703 Thursday 16-Jan 9:30 PM APP 2 LEAFS HABS

727 Sunday 19-Jan 8:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS BOWSER

761 Friday 24-Jan 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

776 Sunday 26-Jan 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

800 Thursday 30-Jan 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

813 Saturday 1-Feb 4:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

838 Monday 3-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 WINGS HABS

860 Friday 7-Feb 9:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS BRUINS

890 Thursday 13-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

907 Sunday 16-Feb 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS HAWKS BOWSER

942 Thursday 27-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

957 Sunday 2-Mar 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

1002 Friday 7-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS

1026 Monday 10-Mar 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS RANGERS

1041 Thursday 13-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

1074 Monday 17-Mar 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS BOWSER


